
Person Name:

Risk Title:

Risk/ Ref 

No.

Risk Description & Consequences Risk Probability 

(L/M/H) 1,2,3,

Risk 

Impact 

(L/M/H) 

1,2,3,

Risk Priority

 Red if >6+ 

Amber if 3,4 

Green if 1,2

Risk Indicator Type : 

Tolerate, Treat, 

Transfer, Terminate

Mitigation Action Risk Priority After 

Mitigation

 Red if >6+ 

Amber if 3,4 

Green if 1,2

Owner Next Review Date

1
Dylan has been assessed as needing 

2:1 support at all times.  Dylan will try 

to ask 1 member of staff to take him 

out rather than 2.

3 2 6  Treat

Dylan must be told that both members of staff need to be with him 

at all times.  If Dylan is asking for only 1 member of staff to take 

him somewhere then he should be told that both members of staff 

need to accompany him or he cannot go.

2 All staff 13/10/20

2

 

3

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

Risk Being Assessed for:

Activity Risks / Project Risks / Operational Risks / Corporate Risks

Dylan Reid

working 1:1 in Dylan's house or in the community
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Date: Review Date:Print Name: Sign Name:

I/We have read, understand and agree with the risk assessment

Signatures
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